DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

Date : 04.12.2020

The following candidates are selected provisionally for admission into the M.A./ M.Sc. Programme in Mathematics for the session
2020-21. The merit of the Candidates securing the same score in DUPGET 2020 shall be determined on the basis of Marks secured in Class
12t / 10" Examinations. The selected candidates are required to appear before the admission committee in the department of Mathematics, D.U.
to be held as per the following schedule.

ADMISSION SCHEDULE

Date Time Category No of Seats
08.12.2020 10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. Merit List (Reserved for colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh University) 32 +4 (EWS) = 36
08.12.2020 02.00 p.m. to 03.30 p.m. Merit List (For colleges affiliated to other than Dibrugarh University) 08
09.12.2020 11.30 a.m. Waiting List If necessary
11.12.2020 11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. Endowment Scheme 04

On the day of admission, the candidates will have to come with the following documents:
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A print copy of the Online Application submitted along with the photocopies of all relevant testimonials.
DUPGET Score Card.
Domicile Certificate/ Permanent Residence Certificate (PRC) of Assam for claiming the fee waiving benefit.
Undertaking on ‘Provisional Admission’ (Format of undertaking shall be available in the University website).
All documents in original for producing before the Admission Committee

The admission Fee, Course Fee etc. (if required) to be paid by the candidates at the time of admission through online mode by using their

Debit Card/ Credit Card or internet banking.
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Caste certificate, if applied under reserved category.
Self attested copies of all the relevant testimonials.



CATEGORY A :RESERVED FOR COLLEGES AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

[80% of Total seats (40), i.e., 32 seats + 4 (EWS) = 36]

Distribution of seats
MOBC/OBC ST(P) SC ST(H) UR Central Quota EWS Total
(*LGP+ *DA) (SN*)
05 03 02 02 18 02 04 36

* LGP = Local Gaon Panchayat,

MERIT LIST
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Name

UNRESERVED

KAUSHIK CHITRAKAR
TARUN BORUAH
RAKESH SAIKIA
SUKANTA PAUL

ARNAYV BORAH
NITUPRAN SENAPOTI
NABAJYOTI BORTHAKUR
KUNAL LOYAN BHUYAN
RITA URANG

PRIYANKI HAZARIKA
SUMAN SHEKHAR PAUL
ABHISHEK NATH

*SN = Super Numeric,

DUPGET
Roll No

2003090022
2010090017
2010090011
2001090041
2004090011
2009090010
2004090032
2004090025
2004090010
2004090024
2001090003
2002090002

DUPGET

41.5
40.5
40
35.75
35.25
34
33.75
335
33.25
32.75
32
30.5

*DA = Differently Abled

Community/Category

MOBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC




13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32

PURNIMA PHUKON
ANUBHAV KHANIKAR
SANDEEP BHATTACHARJEE
BHUPATI RANJAN SAIKIA
SAMCHA HANGPHUK
BANDANA GOGOI

CENTRAL QUATA
ANANNYA PHUKAN
UDAYADITYA BORAH

OBC/ MOBC

PURNENDU PRAKASH GOGOI
MONMAYURI BARUAH
JUGAPRATIM BORAH

RUBI BORAH

PALLAB BORAH

SC
ANUP DAS
PRAHLAD DAS

ST(P)

HIMANGSHU SONOWAL
TULIKA RANI BORUAH
ELEN BORANG

ST(H)
VACANT
VACANT

2004090023
2010090002
2004090033
2001090006
2001090001
2007090008

2001090024
2011090009

2001090008
2007090006
2010090018
2006090011
2002090007

2008090007
2009090003

2001090029
2004090022
2010090019

30.25
30.25
30

30
29.5
29.5

20
16.25

29.5
28.75
28

27
26.5

195
17.75

27.5
25.75
25

OBC
OBC
General
OBC
ST(H)
MOBC

LGP
DA

OBC
OoBC
OBC
MOBC
MOBC

SC
SC

ST(P)
ST(P)
ST(P)



33
34
35
36

EWS (10% Super Numeric seats are reserved for Economically Weaker Sections)

JAYANTA HAZARIKA
DIBYA JYOTI SAIKIA
NO APPLICANT
NO APPLICANT

2004090003
2004090004

25.75
17

CATEGORY B : OTHER THAN DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

[20% of Total seats (40), i.e., 08 seats]

General
General

Distribution of seats
MOBC/OBC ST(P) SC ST(H) UR Total
01 01 01 01 04 08

MERIT LIST

UNRESERVED
1 MADHUSHMITA LASKAR 2012090031 36 OBC
2 ANJAN DUTTA 2012090021 32.75 General
3 DEVARAJ BUJAR BARUAH 2012090015 26.5 General
4 ABDUR RAHAMAN 2012090010 26 General

OBC/MOBC
5 BHARGAVJYOTI GOGOI 2001090049 20.5 MOBC

SC
6 DEVID DAS 2012090005 22.5 SC

ST(P)
7 NIRANJAN BRAHMA 2012090012 25.5 ST(P)
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ST(H)
VACANT

WAITING LIST (DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY Affiliated Colleges)

PURNENDU PRAKASH GOGOI

KOUSHIK DUTTA
MONMAYURI BARUAH
DHIMAN SARKAR
JUGAPRATIM BORAH
HIMANGSHU SONOWAL
RUBI BORAH

PALLAB BORAH
APURBA CHUTIA
SATYABROT KALITA
TULIKA RANI BORUAH
RIA REJAL SHARMA
ELORA GOGOI

SURAJ MOHAN

ELEN BORANG

PARTHA PRATIM GOGOI
PARTHANA DUTTA
PRERANA NATH
SANGITA HAZARIKA
PRABIR KONWAR
MONISHA SHARMA DEVI
REKHAMONI BORAH
JAHNABI GOGOI
NAMRATA SAIKIA

2001090008
2010090014
2007090006
2001090017
2010090018
2001090029
2006090011
2002090007
2001090009
2003090014
2004090022
2001090018
2003090023
2002090018
2010090019
2001090005
2003090015
2009090002
2008090006
2003090019
2003090010
2008090003
2007090007
2007090009

29.5
29.25
28.75

28.5

28
27.5
27
26.5
26
26
25.75
25.75
25.25
25.25
25
25
25
25
24.75
24.75
24.75

245
24.25

24

OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
ST(P)
MOBC
MOBC
MOBC
OBC
ST(P)
General
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ABHISHEK BORUAH
BHAGYASHREE GOGOI
SASTHIMONI PHUKON
JULI DOWARAH
INDRAJIT PEGU

MONUJ GOGOlI
KRISHTIMONI PHUKAN
SUMI GOGOI

TUTUMONI BORA
PRIYANKA BARUAH
SAGAR SAH

MADHUJYA BEZ
BIDYUT BIKASH DUTTA
ARINDOM JYOTI BORPHUKON
RANA PEGU

SAUROV BORA

GUHIN SONOWAL
DHUNTI BORAH
PARASH BORA

AMLAN JYOTI DUTTA
UDIT NARAYAN DUTTA
SANDIPAN CHAKRABORTY
PLABON JYOTI MAHANTA
MOITREE BORA
BITUPAN SAIKIA SAIKIA
JAI KISHAN SAH
KAMALA KANTA TAID
KUNDAN HATIKAKOTY
PRANTA GOGOI
PRIYANKA GOGOI
JAGYAJYOTI SAIKIA

2003090025
2010090020
2001090052
2003090003
2010090015
2001090019
2002090005
2003090029
2007090010
2001090013
2002090001
2008090001
2006090003
2004090008
2006090014
2004090018
2001090010
2006090006
2006090001
2006090007
2001090030
2001090020
2001090007
2007090005
2009090009
2001090028
2001090042
2003090002
2004090034
2004090009
2003090030

24
24
23.75
23.75
23.75
235
23.25
23.25
23.25
23
23
23
23
22.75
22.75
225
22.5
225
22.5
22.25
22
22
22
22
22
21.75
21.25
20.75
20.75
20.25
20.25

OBC
OBC
OBC
MOBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
ST(P)
MOBC
MOBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
General
OBC
OBC
OBC



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

MILON BORAH

ARUNAV GOGOI
AKASH GOGOI

LOVELY BORAH
ANANNYA PHUKAN
HIMANGSHU BORAH
MANOJ HAZARIKA
ALIMPIA GOGOI
KAUSTUBH MONI GOGOI
MRINAL DOLEY
BISHNUPRIYA SAIKIA
SUDARSHAN KONWAR
HELIPS MILI

SABA PARWEEN
POMPY PHUKAN

BINITA CHHETRY
GIRIMALLIKA BORUAH
SUMAN BORAH
JEEMONI HAZARIKA
MONALISHA CHITRAKAR
MIGOM PEGU MIGOM PEGU
GIRISH BORAH
HEMAAGNEE CHETRI
TINKU BARUAH

ADITI BORA
SHUDAKHINA BORUAH
SIDHARTHA BURAGOHAIN
MANJIT GOGOI
CHINMOY GOGOI
BHENKAT GOGOI
SAMIMA ANJUM

2009090001
2004090001
2004090012
2001090014
2001090024
2004090013
2006090012
2004090007
2001090036
2010090021
2003090037
2004090026
2010090001
2002090006
2003090031
2002090003
2001090021
2006090013
2002090004
2003090034
2008090008
2010090012
2001090031
2002090014
2003090017
2003090016
2003090024
2010090005
2006090002
2009090011
2006090005

20.25
20.25
20.25
20
20
20
20
19.5
19
19
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.5
18.5
18.25
18
18
17.75
17.75
17.75
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.25
17.25
17.25
17.25
17.25
17.25
17

MOBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

MOBC

General
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
ST(P)

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

MOBC
ST(P)

MOBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General



87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

JULIKA GOGOI
SHIVA NATH KAMAN
SUPRIYA GAYAN
MANDEEP BORA

SASANKA SANKAR BORGOHAIN
TULTUL BORUAH
TRISHNA ARANDHARA
RAHUL KUMAR CHAUBEY
RITWICK DUWARAH
UDAYADITYA BORAH
ARSHAD HUSSAIN
BANASHREE KHANIKAR
BENJAMIN LAMA

NITISH TAYUNG

PARAN BORUAH
BARNISH DOLEY
PRATIBHA PHUKAN
CHIRANJIT BORA
SUDHANGSHU SAIKIA
NIKI PHUKON

PANKAJ BORAH

SADIKA SULTANA
ABHUIT MORAN
GYANDEEP GOGOI
SUNADHAR PAMEY
RISHU DUARAH
ANINDITA BURAGOHAIN
BORAKHAMONI DEORI
AKANGKHYA RAJKHOWA

PRANDEEP BOISHYA PRANDEEP

2002090008
2009090024
2003090012
2008090009

2001090016
2010090006
2003090005
2002090011
2003090001
2011090009
2009090026
2009090006
2007090003
2001090011
2002090015
2010090027
2011090005
2008090002
2004090019
2011090012
2004090028
2010090025
2002090017
2001090032
2010090026
2003090035
2003090004
2003090013
2006090004

2011090008

16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75

16.75
16.75
16.5
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16
16
16
16
16
15.5
155
15.25
15
15
15
14.5
14
14
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75

135

OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
MOBC
OBC
MOBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
General



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

BIDISHA SAIKIA
RUPAK DAS
MANJIT SONAR

JAYANTA MADHAB BORAH

SATYAJIT BHUYAN
GAYATRI SAIKIA
BIDYUT SAIKIA
PAPORI NATH
BIDYUT JYOTI SARMAH
NIHA CHETRY

PAPU BHUYAN
ISHIKA DAS
MOSORUP AMIN
COMAL M

DEEPJYOTI MOHAN
KALPAJYOTI GOGOI
NOMEE BEGUM
JHARNA SONOWAL
DIBYAIJIT BHARALI
GAYATRI SENSUA
QUEEN KATAKY
SONIA PEGU

BIRAJ KONWAR
BAGMITA BORUAH
TARUNJYOTI SAIKIA
SWAPNIL BHARADWAJ
PRIYAKSHEE DEY
DIRIJA PHUKON
MANSHI NANDI
PRIYANKA DUTTA
PRAGJYOTISH GOGOI

2001090043
2010090016
2006090010
2008090004
2001090022
2008090005
2003090006
2003090011
2002090016
2009090020
2001090027
2002090023
2011090011
2002090022
2001090034
2007090002
2004090016
2007090004
2009090018
2003090007
2011090010
2001090051
2010090007
2003090020
2004090030
2009090013
2011090007
2001090015
2001090012
2003090036
2002090013

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.25
13
13
13
13
12.75
12.75
12.5
125
12.5
125
12.5
125
12.5
125
12.5
12.25
12
11.75
11.75
115
11.5
115
11.5
11.25

ST(P)
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
MOBC
SC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
General
MOBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
MOBC
OBC



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

SOURAV JYOTI BORA
BISHNUPRIYA PATHORI
SAURAV JYOTI BARUAH
MAYA CHETRI
PONITA SONOWAL
JEBLINA GOGOI

ALOK CHAKRABORTY
BISHAL SARMAH
ANAMIKA BORAH
KANKANJIT TAID
JUNMONI GOGOlI
POBITRA GOGOI

DAISY BORAH

DIP BORI

DINESH PAYENG
AMLANJYOTI GOGOI
JAHNABI PHUKON
PRIYANKA HAZARIKA
SWAPNAJYOTI KHAUND
LOKHYASHREE BORAH
DIBYAJYOTI DAS
JYOTSNA GOGOlI
CHANDITA PHUKAN
KAMALA KONWAR
CHERANJIB KONWAR
GITASHREE HAZARIKA
SWAGATA GOGOl
BIKASH DAS
JAYASHREE PHUKAN
NILUTPAL BORUAH
DIMPEE GOGOI

2006090008
2010090023
2001090044
2005090001
2001090040
2010090013
2009090008
2001090046
2003090028
2001090038
2003090009
2011090006
2004090015
2006090009
2010090009
2009090004
2011090001
2009090014
2004090014
2001090048
2007090011
2001090035
2003090018
2002090009
2003090008
2005090006
2002090012
2009090017
2009090005
2010090022
2004090027

11.25
11.25
11
11
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.5
10.25
10.25
10
10
9.5
9.5

8.75
8.75
8.5

7.5
7.25
7.25
7.25
6.75
6.75

6.5

6.5

6.5
6.25

OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
General
General
MOBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
General
ST(P)
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
General
General
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
MOBC
OBC
General
MOBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

RIMPI BORAH

PHWISALI BRAHMA
BOLINATH MILI BOLINATH MILI
SADDAM HUSSAIN
SAGARIKA CHETIA

CHOU WALICKTA SINGKAI
AKASH AGARWAL

JAN MORANG

HEMONTO DEORI
ANNAPURNA DEORI
ABHISHEK BARUAH
TISHMITA DUTTA

BABY RANI KUMBANG
ABHIRUP BHATTACHARIJEE
RAJ KISHORE SUBBA
DIKSHITA BORUAH
DEEPJYOTI CHANGMAI
BOBITA TANTI

ASHWINEE BHARALI

2004090005
2001090050
2010090028
2009090019
2001090002
2001090045
2003090021
2010090003
2001090033
2001090026
2004090021
2005090005
2010090024
2002090024
2005090003
2005090004
2011090004
2002090020
2003090032

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

5.25
5.25
5.25

4.75
4.5
4.5

4.25

4.25
3.5

3.25

1.25

WAITING LIST (OTHER THAN DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY Affiliated Colleges)
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SAMINA KHATUN

NIRANJAN BRAHMA
ATOWAR RAHMAN

SMITA KALITA

NIKI DEKA

DEVID DAS

PRATISHRUTI BARUAH
SHEIKH MD MAHFUZ ULLAH

2001090037
2012090012
2012090048
2012090030
2012090025
2012090005
2009090021
2012090018

25.5
255
23.5
22.75
22.5
22.5
21.5
215

General
ST(P)
ST(P)

General
OBC
ST(H)

General
ST(P)
ST(P)
ST(P)
OBC

General
ST(P)

General
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC

General
ST(P)
General
General
General
SC
General
General



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

YANNI SARMAH
BHARGAVJYOTI GOGOI
SAMIKHYA BARUAH
GARGI SAIKIA

BISHAL SAHA
ANWESHA BHUYAN
PANKAJ GOGOI
MRIDUSMRITA SAHARIA
BIKASH JYOTI DEKA
EEPSITA DAS

DOLY SAHA

UMOR FARUQUE

NIHA GOGOI

GAURAB SAHA

MEGHNA SANDILYA
SAGARIKA DEKA
MOZAMMEL HUSSAIN
BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA PHUKAN
ANKITA KALITA

TARALI BORAH
BISWAJIT THAKURIA
RITISMITA KALITA
ANTARIPA KASHYAP
PALASH MAHANTA
KAUSTUV KAMAL KHANIKAR
JIMAN RAY

DEEPARANI CHUTIA
SHIPRA DAS

BISHAL GHOSH
DIPANKAR KALITA

2012090023
2001090049
2012090050
2004090031
2012090054
2007090001
2009090022
2012090011
2012090009
2012090040
2012090014
2012090041
2009090007
2012090029
2002090010
2012090007
2012090001
2009090023
2012090039
2012090046
2012090042
2012090051
2012090013
2012090044
2012090017
2012090038
2010090004
2012090028
2012090027
2012090057

21
20.5
20.5

20

19.75
19
19

18.75

17.5

16.75

16.25

15.75

155
15.25
14.5

14

14

13.75

135

12.75

12.75

11.75

11.25

11
9.25
8.75
7.75
7.75
6.75
2.25

General
MOBC
MOBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC



ENDOWMENT SEATS :

After filling up the regular seats, there will be a provision for admission of four (04) more seats under the endowment scheme. These four
seats will be filled up on the basis of DUPGET 2020 score. Candidates admitted under the endowment scheme will have to pay an amount of

Rs. 30,000/ (only once at the time of admission).

Qs
X o PPN

\(: S\\) )\»“‘"}\'\\» 7\’ s

(A. Bharali)

Head & Associate Professor
Department of Mathematics
Dibrugarh University



